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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СКИБО Агата БАШ  0  1  V  V  0  0 0.333 -7 9 5
БАЖИНА Ульяна БАШ  V  1 V3  V  1  V 0.667 8 17 3
ВЛАДИМИРОВА Юлия БАШ  V  V  V  V  0  1 0.667 6 17 4
КУДРЯВЦЕВА Лада МОС  0  0  0  2  0  1 0.000 -20 3 7
НЕСТЕРОВА Ольга НИЖ  0  0  1  V  0  0 0.167 -17 5 6
ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара ТАТ  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 20 2

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Юлианна БАШ  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 19 3
САФАРЯН Александра СПБ  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 20 2
ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
ИЛЬИЧЕВА Дарья БАШ  1  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 0 19 4
ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета КУР  3  0  1  2  V  V 0.333 -6 14 5
ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Дарья НИЖ  3  0  0  V  2  V 0.333 -8 13 6
БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС  2  1  0  3  2  2 0.000 -14 10 7

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАРЕЕВА Алина БАШ  V  1  0  V  3  0 0.333 -6 12 4
БАРАНОВА Мария МОС  1  2  V  2  V  1 0.333 -8 14 5
БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 15 21 1
ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ  V  3 V2  V  V  3 0.667 7 20 3
БЕДНЯГИНА Ксения НИЖ  1  V  0  3  V  0 0.333 -9 12 6
КОСОЛАПОВА Стефания ЯРО  V  3  0  1  3  0 0.167 -12 11 7
ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 13 21 2

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ  1  3  1  0  V 0.200 -8 9 5
МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ  V  2  0  0  V 0.400 -2 10 4
ПАНАРИНА Милана МОС  V V3  0  0  V 0.600 -1 11 3
УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 17 19 1
ЛОМАКИНА Ульяна КУР  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 11 17 2
КАРНАВСКАЯ Есения НИЖ  1  0  0  0  2 0.000 -17 3 6

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Зарина БАШ  0  1  1  1  0  3 0.000 -18 6 7
ШАТОХИНА Василиса МОС  V  V  2 V3  3  0 0.500 3 16 4
ФИЛЮШКИНА Таисия НИЖ  V  0  2  1  1  1 0.167 -12 9 6
ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ  V  V  V  2  0  V 0.667 3 18 3
БЕКИНА Татьяна МОС  V  1  V  V  2  2 0.500 2 17 5
ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 7 21 2
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШВЕЙКИНА Яна БАШ  3  V  2  V  V  2 0.500 7 19 3
ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ  V  3  0  V  2  3 0.333 -5 16 5
ЗАИКИНА Виктория САМ  0  V  2  0  2  0 0.167 -14 8 7
САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ХУСНУТДИНОВА Лейла ТАТ  0  2  V  1  V  V 0.500 1 15 4
ПАНКРАЩЕНКО Агния МОС  0  V V3  0  2  1 0.333 -10 10 6
КАШИНА Алена КУР  V  V  V  0  0  V 0.667 2 16 2

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анисия МОС  3  3  V  1  V  V 0.500 2 19 3
ФАТХЕТДИНОВА Лира БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
СТРИЖЕНОК Мария КУР  V  2  2  V  V  0 0.500 1 16 4
ЖУРАВЛЕВА Таисия МОС  2  1  V  V  V  2 0.500 0 17 5
АХМЕТШИНА Рената БАШ  V  2  0  3  V  2 0.333 -3 15 6
АНИСИМОВА Вера НИЖ  1  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 2 7
НИКИФОРОВА Дарья ТАТ  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 19 2

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ  V  V  2  1  0  V 0.500 -1 15 5
АИПОВА Николь ТАТ  3  V  3  V  V  3 0.500 3 21 3
КОПАЧЁВА Дарья СМО  1  1  2  3  1  V 0.167 -10 12 7
АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Азалия БАШ  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 5 20 2
БОРДЮГ София МОС  V  2  V  V  1  2 0.500 -1 17 4
КУМАНИ Камилла КУР  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 23 1
УСАНОВА Мария НИЖ  0  V  2  0  V  0 0.333 -11 10 6

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФАТХУТДИНОВА Маргарита БАШ  2  1  V  0  V  V 0.500 -3 15 4
ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 5 19 2
САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ  V  2  V  1  V  0 0.500 -3 15 4
ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ  2  1  3  0  V  V 0.333 -3 14 6
НЕФЕДОВА София СПБ  V  V V3  V V3  V 1.000 18 22 1
ДУНДУА Лиле МОС  2  1  3  0  2  0 0.000 -15 8 7
ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ  2  V  V  1  0  V 0.500 1 15 3

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРИМОВА Анастасия БАШ  1  V  V V2  1  1 0.500 -1 13 5
ФАКИМОВА Арина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
БАХТЕРОВА Дарья КРЯ  1  0  1  2  1  2 0.000 -17 7 7
МУЛЛАЯРОВА Мария БАШ  1  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 1 16 4
ПАНКРАЩЕНКО Мирра МОС  0  1  V  0  1  0 0.167 -14 6 6
ЖЕРДЕВА Александра КУР  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.667 6 20 3
ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 20 2
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Группа No 11    10:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДАВЛЕТБАЕВА Диляра БАШ  2  0  3  3  0  V 0.167 -9 12 6
АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
СОГЛАЕВА София КУР  V  3  2  3  0  V 0.333 -3 16 5
ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Аделина БАШ  V  1  V  0  V  V 0.667 1 17 3
НЕУШКИНА Анастасия МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 22 2
ГОВОРУШКИНА Виктория СМО  V  0  V  3  2  V 0.500 3 17 4
ГУСЕЙНОВА Амира НИЖ  1  0  3  0  1  2 0.000 -17 7 7

Группа No 12    10:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2
САВЧЕНКО Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 23 1
КАЛАЧЕВА Маргарита ЯРО  0  1  2  V  V  V 0.500 -4 15 4
ЯНБУХТИНА Илона БАШ  1  2  V  2  3  V 0.333 -2 16 5
ИОНИНА Иллария МОС  3  1  2  V  V  V 0.500 3 18 3
НИКОЛАЕВА Алина САМ  1  0  2  V  1  V 0.333 -8 12 6
ТРОПОВА Тамара НИЖ  3  V  3  0  0  1 0.167 -12 11 7
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
2 САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
3 НЕФЕДОВА София СПБ 1.000 18 22 квалифицированных
4 ФАКИМОВА Арина ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
4 ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
6 УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ 1.000 17 19 квалифицированных
7 АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника ТАТ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
8 ФАТХЕТДИНОВА Лира БАШ 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
8 ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных

10 КУМАНИ Камилла КУР 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных
11 БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР 0.833 15 21 квалифицированных
12 САВЧЕНКО Елизавета КУР 0.833 13 23 квалифицированных
13 ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СПБ 0.833 13 21 квалифицированных
14 ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных
15 НЕУШКИНА Анастасия МОС 0.833 9 22 квалифицированных
16 ЛОМАКИНА Ульяна КУР 0.800 11 17 квалифицированных
17 ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара ТАТ 0.667 10 20 квалифицированных
18 САФАРЯН Александра СПБ 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
19 ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
20 БАЖИНА Ульяна БАШ 0.667 8 17 квалифицированных
21 КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных
22 ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
23 НИКИФОРОВА Дарья ТАТ 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
24 ЖЕРДЕВА Александра КУР 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
25 ВЛАДИМИРОВА Юлия БАШ 0.667 6 17 квалифицированных
26 АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Азалия БАШ 0.667 5 20 квалифицированных
27 ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
28 ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ 0.667 3 18 квалифицированных
29 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Юлианна БАШ 0.667 2 19 квалифицированных
30 КАШИНА Алена КУР 0.667 2 16 квалифицированных
31 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Аделина БАШ 0.667 1 17 квалифицированных
32 ПАНАРИНА Милана МОС 0.600 -1 11 квалифицированных
33 ШВЕЙКИНА Яна БАШ 0.500 7 19 квалифицированных
34 АИПОВА Николь ТАТ 0.500 3 21 квалифицированных
35 ИОНИНА Иллария МОС 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
36 ГОВОРУШКИНА Виктория СМО 0.500 3 17 квалифицированных
37 ШАТОХИНА Василиса МОС 0.500 3 16 квалифицированных
38 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анисия МОС 0.500 2 19 квалифицированных
39 БЕКИНА Татьяна МОС 0.500 2 17 квалифицированных
40 МУЛЛАЯРОВА Мария БАШ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
40 СТРИЖЕНОК Мария КУР 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
42 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Лейла ТАТ 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
42 ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
44 ИЛЬИЧЕВА Дарья БАШ 0.500 0 19 квалифицированных
45 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Таисия МОС 0.500 0 17 квалифицированных
46 БОРДЮГ София МОС 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных
47 ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных
48 КАРИМОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.500 -1 13 квалифицированных
49 САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицированных
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49 ФАТХУТДИНОВА Маргарит БАШ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицированных
51 КАЛАЧЕВА Маргарита ЯРО 0.500 -4 15 квалифицированных
52 МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ 0.400 -2 10 квалифицированных
53 ЯНБУХТИНА Илона БАШ 0.333 -2 16 квалифицированных
54 СОГЛАЕВА София КУР 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
55 АХМЕТШИНА Рената БАШ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицированных
56 ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицированных
57 ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицированных
58 ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета КУР 0.333 -6 14 квалифицированных
59 ГАРЕЕВА Алина БАШ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
60 СКИБО Агата БАШ 0.333 -7 9 квалифицированных
61 БАРАНОВА Мария МОС 0.333 -8 14 квалифицированных
62 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных
63 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина САМ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированных
64 БЕДНЯГИНА Ксения НИЖ 0.333 -9 12 квалифицированных
65 ПАНКРАЩЕНКО Агния МОС 0.333 -10 10 выбывший
66 УСАНОВА Мария НИЖ 0.333 -11 10 выбывший
67 НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ 0.200 -8 9 выбывший
68 ДАВЛЕТБАЕВА Диляра БАШ 0.167 -9 12 выбывший
69 КОПАЧЁВА Дарья СМО 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
70 КОСОЛАПОВА Стефания ЯРО 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
70 ТРОПОВА Тамара НИЖ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
72 ФИЛЮШКИНА Таисия НИЖ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
73 ЗАИКИНА Виктория САМ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
74 ПАНКРАЩЕНКО Мирра МОС 0.167 -14 6 выбывший
75 НЕСТЕРОВА Ольга НИЖ 0.167 -17 5 выбывший
76 БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
77 ДУНДУА Лиле МОС 0.000 -15 8 выбывший
78 БАХТЕРОВА Дарья КРЯ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
78 ГУСЕЙНОВА Амира НИЖ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
80 КАРНАВСКАЯ Есения НИЖ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
81 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Зарина БАШ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
82 КУДРЯВЦЕВА Лада МОС 0.000 -20 3 выбывший
83 АНИСИМОВА Вера НИЖ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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